POISIN No. 721 - QUITCLAIM DEED (Malalaum of Corporas).	0.00043102	COPYRIGHT 1993 STEVENS-NESS DAW PUBLISHING CO., PURILLAND, OR 97204	<u>:</u>
[™] · 1956		Vol. M95 Page 16526	粂
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That DONNA L. DAVY AND DANNY L. DUBRALL	DOUGLAS L. DUB	RALL AND DIANNA L. MCCLURE AND hereinafter called grantor,	
for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereb	y remise, release and		
JUANITA L. DUBRALL			,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heir in that certain real property with the tenements, way appertaining, situated in the County of	hereditaments and	appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any	,
Lot 5, Block 25, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST Block 79, KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES of Klamath, State of Oregon.			
Code 36 Map 3811-4A0 TL 1400 Code 36 Map 3711-15D0 TL 200			
·			
	\$	STATE OF ARIZONA 100	
		COUNTY OF MARICOPA SS.	
		This instrument was acknowledged before me this a day of the control of the contr	e Ī.
IIF SPACE INSUFFICIENT	, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	My Commission Existos July 16, 1997	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the g	rantee and grantee's	heirs, successors and assigns forever.	
The true and actual consideration paid for [®] However, the actual consideration consists of		d in terms of dollars, is \$to clear title roperty or value given or promised which is	
the whole part of the consideration (indicate which). O(The sente	ence between the symbols	0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
In construing this deed, where the contex changes shall be made so that this deed shall app		ngular includes the plural and all grammatica. rations and to individuals.	:I
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execut	ed this instrument th	nis 5th day of May, 19.95	
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to duly authorized thereto by order of its board of d		And I IV I have I	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBE		DIBBALL	
INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGI BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQU TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY 0:	IRING FEE DIANNA L.	MCCLURE 2 Dales	4
PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERI	WINE ANY DONNA L.	DAVY L. DUBRALL	(
ORS 30,930. STATE OF OREGON, Co	ounty of Mance s acknowledged befo		-
by Lianna L. M	recture	<u></u>	
This instrument wa		ore me on, 19,	·-,
asof			
		Yind Moral	•••
OFFICIAL SE LINDA GOR Notary Public - State	AL ci Arizona	Notary Public for Cogo	n
MARICOPA CO My Construction Expires I	My commiss	sion expires \$\frac{\chi^2 -29 - 91}{\chi}\$	
		STATE OF OREGON,	-
		County of	
Grantor's Name and Address		I certify that the within instrumen was received for record on theday	
		of, 19, 19,	at
		book/reel/volume Noon pag	
Grantee's Name and Address After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	and/or as fee/file/instru	1-
901 arizona cosh ior		ment/microtiln:/reception No Record of Deeds of said County.	,
Kurville Faxes 78028		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	ı£
Until requested etherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		County dillacu.	
		NAME TITLE By, Deput	
		-,	<

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

No 5907

State of WLIFOENIA	
County of LOS ANGELES	
On May 18, 1995 before n	ne,
personally appeared	NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., "JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC"
☐ personally known to me - OR - 🕅 p	roved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
DENISE A ALLEN COMM. #1047174 Notary Public — Colfornia LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires DEC 14,1998	subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
	person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
	PTIONAL
	ove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
CORPORATE OFFICER	
TITLE(S)	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
PARTNER(S) LIMITED GENERAL	
☐ ATTORNEY-IN-FACT ☐ TRUSTEE(S) ☐ GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR ☐ OTHER:	NUMBER OF PAGES
SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(ES)	DATE OF DOCUMENT
	SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE

STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF CLARK	On May 24, 1995 Before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared Nona L DAY
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA County of Clark Carmen D. Price My Appointment Expires Nov. 25, 1995	personally known to me (or <u>proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence</u>) to be the person whose name is subscribed to this instrument and acknowledged that he (ship or they) executed it. CARMEN ARE (TYPED OR PRINTED)
and the second	
<u></u>	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF K	LAMATH: ss.
	Aspen Title & Escrow theday
	Aspen Title & Escrow theday

FEE \$40.00